
BANTAM GIRLS
SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT

ID LANE DIV NAME AVG. CENTRE GM 1 GM 2 GM 3
PINS 
OVER ACTUAL

5 4B BG Ashlynn Miller 85 FGO 108 112 177 142 397
1 3A BG Caitlin Bulmer-Robert 43 FGO 69 54 102 96 366
3 3C BG Olivia Galli 91 Tec Lanes 126 115 125 93 293
6 4C BG Morgan South 65 FGO 64 96 102 67 262
7 5A BG Julie Stearry 23 Club 240 22 46 64 63 225
2 3B BG Samantha Doe 78 Club 240 107 103 83 59 174
4 4A BG Mackenna Hoskins 40 FGO 60 63 51 54 132



BANTAM BOYS
SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT

ID LANE DIV NAME AVG. CENTRE

GAM
E 

ONE

GAM
E 

TWO

GAM
E 

THR
EE

PINS 
OVER ACTUAL

19 9A BB Colin Michon 85 LaSalle 134 70 134 83 338
17 8B BB Mike McDonald 68 SC444 92 90 103 81 285
21 9C BB Joel Sands 120 Club 240 118 150 167 75 435
14 7B BB David Joyes 75 Club 240 97 91 104 67 292
9 5C BB Ryan Beneteau 57 SC444 88 80 61 58 229
12 6C BB Eric Hart 42 FGO 62 62 60 58 184
13 7A BB Austin Hunter 88 Tec Lanes 92 108 107 43 307
16 8A BB Dylan Laforet 67 Club 240 74 80 84 37 238
18 8C BB Alex McIntosh 83 Club 240 81 99 102 33 282
22 10A BB Daniel Spooner 36 Club 240 51 44 41 28 136
20 9B BB Logan Paroian 87 FGO 68 87 117 11 272
15 7C BB Shawn Killop 80 SC444 77 96 60 -7 233
8 5B BB Antonio Bechard 39 FGO 39 28 39 -11 106
23 10B BB Nicholas Thibert 94 FGO 104 93 54 -31 251
11 6B BB Marshall Garrod 89 Empire 77 70 77 -43 224
10 6A BB Trevor Ducharme 77 FGO 0 0 0 -231 0



PREP GIRLS
SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT

ID LANE DIV NAME AVG. CENTRE

GAM
E 

ONE

GAM
E 

TWO

GAM
E 

THR
EE

PINS 
OVER ACTUAL

34 13B PG Julia Krautner 98 SC444 85 163 128 82 376
31 12C PG Jocelyn Farmer 95 Club 240 101 135 126 77 362
27 11C PG Karlee Clarkson 100 SC444 127 135 111 73 373
37 14A PG Courtney St. Pierre 88 Tec Lanes 112 114 100 62 326
38 14B PG Sommer Seguin 99 FGO 149 112 97 61 358
36 13D PG Jessica Ruggaber 77 Tec Lanes 88 101 98 56 287
24 10C PG Katelyn Adams 86 FGO 114 85 112 53 311
30 12B PG Kirsten Dent 41 FGO 46 62 52 37 160
25 11A PG Kyla Bechard 81 Club 240 88 93 97 35 278
28 11D PG Myriam Cote 91 Club 240 113 108 83 31 304
32 12D PG Chantal Garrod 113 Empire 115 114 140 30 369
39 14C PG Brittany Szaucsek 108 Club 240 122 100 132 30 354
33 13A PG Diana Jutras 89 Tec Lanes 102 104 89 28 295
26 11B PG Jessica Clark-Carroll 100 SC444 101 119 100 20 320
29 12A PG Samantha Dalrymple 138 Club 240 149 139 126 0 414
35 13C PG Elizabeth Ruggaber 106 Tec Lanes 81 110 93 -34 284



PREP BOYS
SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT

ID LANE DIV NAME AVG. CENTRE

GAM
E 

ONE

GAM
E 

TWO

GAM
E 

THR
EE

PINS 
OVER ACTUAL

49 17A PB Parker Garrod 91 Empire 136 136 158 157 430
48 16D PB Drew Ferriss 109 Club 240 199 144 100 116 443
61 20A PB Kyle Lanoue 98 FGO 102 156 137 101 395
41 15A PB Brody Blanchette 117 LaSalle 127 177 140 93 444
44 15D PB Blake Cooper 100 SC444 152 100 140 92 392
70 22B PB Austin Thompson 118 Empire 126 132 186 90 444
71 22C PB Alex Thomson 72 FGO 113 113 77 87 303
66 21B PB Kyle Piruzza 137 Club 240 118 174 202 83 494
60 19D PB Hube Kemmere 130 Empire 138 155 173 76 466
50 17B PB Tom Gibbons 95 SC444 79 138 141 73 358
40 14D PB John Bechard 80 FGO 93 118 102 73 313
59 19C PB Nicholas Katzenberger 99 Club 240 132 131 100 66 363
47 16C PB Branden Emery 83 Club 240 105 95 115 66 315
73 23A PB Dylan Tyler 93 FGO 105 96 141 63 342
54 18B PB Devyn Hornsey 100 FGO 116 131 113 60 360
72 22D PB Cal Toop 100 FGO 108 123 125 56 356
46 16B PB Jacob Edmunds 92 Club 240 106 119 106 55 331
45 16A PB Nicklos Dufour-Cooke 121 Club 240 114 187 114 52 415
68 21D PB Jesse Robillard 90 Club 240 83 137 96 46 316
56 18D PB Dylin Hunter 138 Tec Lanes 141 175 141 43 457
62 20B PB Calvin Lemire 73 Club 240 101 73 80 35 254
74 23B PB Darren Woods 67 SC444 60 94 81 34 235
51 17C PB Alex Goudreau 86 FGO 68 136 86 32 290
55 18C PB Braydon Hoskins 105 FGO 108 112 125 30 345
65 21A PB Andrew Murray 103 SC444 108 126 105 30 339
43 15C PB Joshua Brandow 116 Club 240 115 134 121 22 370
67 21C PB Noah Renaud 138 SC444 140 147 147 20 434
58 19B PB James Joyes 73 Club 240 74 83 79 17 236
53 18A PB Dakota Heron 72 FGO 74 81 75 14 230
57 19A PB Zachery Ives 77 FGO 73 69 87 -2 229
64 20D PB Nicolas Montigny 116 FGO 112 104 125 -7 341
63 20C PB Dillon McLeod 113 SC444 107 118 104 -10 329
52 17D PB Mac Hansen 71 SC444 76 64 59 -14 199
69 22A PB Joshua Robillard 82 Club 240 92 66 54 -34 212
42 15B PB Dalton Boyle 119 SC444 116 95 103 -43 314



JUNIOR GIRLS
SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT

ID LANE DIV NAME AVG. CENTRE

GAM
E 

ONE

GAM
E 

TWO

GAM
E 

THR
EE

PINS 
OVER ACTUAL

93 28A JG Kayla Langlois 172 Club 240 205 235 237 161 677
100 29D JG Brittany Pillon 114 Empire 151 188 134 131 473
97 29A JG Ashley Morin 109 Club 240 118 150 158 99 426
94 28B JG Domonique Lauzon 89 FGO 123 106 133 95 362

101 30A JG Lauren Reaume 125 SC444 205 146 113 89 464
86 26B JG Paige Ferriss 115 Club 240 134 162 138 89 434
76 23D JG Kimberly Adams 118 FGO 158 116 149 69 423
79 24C JG Lorraine Brown 119 SC444 148 139 134 64 421
83 25C JG Meagan Ducharme 108 FGO 139 121 124 60 384
85 26A JG Meaghan Farmer 126 Club 240 167 129 138 56 434
81 25A JG Melina Butters 126 Empire 142 135 156 55 433
92 27D JG Courtney Kydd 120 FGO 132 117 164 53 413
78 24B JG Felicia Bluteau 107 Empire 161 100 112 52 373
89 27A JG Brooke Horrobin 84 SC444 103 102 92 45 297
99 29C JG Shannon Paquette 145 Club 240 128 165 185 43 478
87 26C JG McKenzie Fleming 89 FGO 108 109 91 41 308
82 25B JG Megan Chau 131 SC444 155 126 133 21 414
88 26D JG Shelby Lynn Gervais 112 Club 240 109 111 134 18 354

102 30B JG Kylen Snow 147 SC444 144 159 155 17 458
91 27C JG Mikayla Kudroch 146 Empire 139 161 150 12 450
98 29B JG MaryAnne Murray 105 SC444 136 81 110 12 327
96 28D JG Cassie Major 106 SC444 114 102 106 4 322
75 23C JG Rachel Abbruzzese 90 Empire 89 111 73 3 273
90 27B JG Tanya Jutras 118 Tec Lanes 114 108 124 -8 346
80 24D JG Dani Burke 115 FGO 114 112 111 -8 337
84 25D JG Julie Dunn 150 Bowlerama 115 147 170 -18 432
77 24A JG Natalie Beaulieu 154 FGO 158 116 163 -25 437

103 30C JG Paula Taylor 113 FGO 111 87 106 -35 304
104 30D JG Courtlyn Tyler 133 FGO 130 116 114 -39 360
95 28C JG Megan Lawrence 116 FGO 0 0 0 -348 0



JUNIOR BOYS
SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT

ID LANE DIV NAME AVG. CENTRE

GAM
E 

ONE

GAM
E 

TWO

GAM
E 

THR
EE

PINS 
OVER ACTUAL

109 32A JB Jordan Clark-Carroll 99 SC444 144 148 158 153 450
130 37B JB James Simpson 106 Empire 148 168 148 146 464
119 34C JB Matthew Lemmon 137 Club 240 168 178 204 139 550
124 35D JB Sam McCutcheon 103 FGO 163 146 125 125 434
113 33A JB Travis Durocher 136 SC444 166 179 182 119 527
116 33D JB Ryan Ferriss 90 Club 240 115 162 111 118 388
132 37D JB Connor Soulliere 148 Club 240 161 185 192 94 538
123 35C JB Randy McLeod 125 SC444 131 169 167 92 467
136 38D JB Spencer Wills 114 Club 240 131 131 167 87 429
111 32C JB Bryon Connel 99 Empire 134 107 141 85 382
127 36C JB Brent Rankin 171 Club 240 214 214 168 83 596
118 34B JB Dylan Laroco 174 Club 240 218 189 192 77 599
120 34D JB Tyler Lessard 133 LaSalle 150 144 171 66 465
134 38B JB Darren Taylor 100 Empire 162 99 89 50 350
106 31B JB Christian Bocchini 121 Club 240 159 127 120 43 406
128 36D JB Jordan Robillard 116 Club 240 157 110 116 35 383
108 31D JB Trey Brawner 157 FGO 171 206 127 33 504
114 33B JB Adam Facca 133 Tec Lanes 160 131 138 30 429
138 39B JB Colin Zorzit 104 Club 240 106 103 132 29 341
131 37C JB Nicholas Skillings 103 SC444 121 121 92 25 334
133 38A JB Webber Snow 134 SC444 152 160 113 23 425
137 39A JB Cole Wilton 156 LaSalle 131 170 175 8 476
122 35B JB Noah Markham 150 SC444 184 142 127 3 453
112 32D JB Shane Courtney 180 Club 240 172 204 159 -5 535
117 34A JB Andrew Krautner 145 SC444 138 171 118 -8 427
107 31C JB Bryson Boyle 120 SC444 122 103 108 -27 333
129 37A JB Michel Roy 89 FGO 87 60 88 -32 235
115 33C JB Justin Falkner 178 FGO 190 165 145 -34 500
110 32B JB Cody Clarkson 170 FGO 181 184 110 -35 475
125 36A JB Taylor Morrow 102 Club 240 89 79 102 -36 270
121 35A JB Jacob Luyt-Dozois 142 Bowlerama 98 140 136 -52 374
105 31A JB Kale Blanchette 143 LaSalle 86 126 143 -74 355
126 36B JB Robert Paton 80 Club 240 0 0 0 -240 0
135 38C JB Matthew VanHooren 136 SC444 0 0 0 -408 0



SENIOR GIRLS
SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT

ID LANE DIV NAME AVG. CENTRE

GAM
E 

ONE

GAM
E 

TWO

GAM
E 

THR
EE

PINS 
OVER ACTUAL

146 41B SG Jaclynn Herdman 151 Club 240 235 181 156 119 572
157 44A SG Jessica Rupert 104 FGO 144 126 142 100 412
155 43C SG Josceline Pruyn 174 Tec Lanes 194 223 201 96 618
152 42D SG Devon Pageau 179 FGO 192 237 200 92 629
154 43B SG Joanna Pavao 137 Empire 169 165 162 85 496
151 42C SG Carolyn Martens 130 SC444 144 162 149 65 455
143 40C SG Erica Dufour 153 SC444 191 166 156 54 513
159 44C SG Chelsea Shanahan 147 FGO 139 211 140 49 490
142 40B SG Sara Ducharme 120 FGO 107 114 177 38 398
158 44B SG Lisa Rupert 138 FGO 200 115 136 37 451
145 41A SG Jessica Genik 151 SC444 194 147 143 31 484
150 42B SG Brittany Levitt 118 Club 240 124 126 114 10 364
149 42A SG Jennalee Laforet 178 Club 240 198 139 206 9 543
147 41C SG Rebecca Holdaway 140 Bowlerama 151 125 148 4 424
139 39C SG Shannon Allen 108 FGO 107 119 102 4 328
156 43D SG Michelle Royka 132 Empire 117 118 164 3 399
141 40A SG Marissa Douglas 155 Club 240 161 159 136 -9 456
144 40D SG Terra Farmer 141 Club 240 134 131 139 -19 404
148 41D SG Felicia Krautner 171 SC444 159 166 159 -29 484
140 39D SG Kimberly Brown 132 SC444 121 131 103 -41 355
160 44D SG Emily VanHooren 134 SC444 123 95 128 -56 346
153 43A SG Meagan Paton 120 Club 240 0 0 0 -360 0



SENIOR BOYS SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT

ID LANE DIV NAME AVG. CENTRE
GAME 
ONE

GAME 
TWO

GAME 
THRE

E
PINS 
OVER ACTUAL

161 45A SB Darren Alexander 200 Club 240 206 257 290 153 753
171 47C SB David Dufour 183 SC444 269 217 216 153 702
189 52A SB Trevor Reisner 105 Club 240 143 135 166 129 444
192 52D SB Jacob Rupert 118 FGO 162 140 174 122 476
178 49B SB Dylan Hall 182 SC444 156 247 227 84 630
185 51A SB Jeremy Momney 133 Club 240 142 169 171 83 482
176 48D SB T.J. Glen 170 FGO 209 191 180 70 580
198 54A SB Kyle Soulliere 133 Club 240 131 170 164 66 465
187 51C SB Dylan Pageau 161 SC444 148 213 182 60 543
165 46A SB Micheal Bratt 183 Club 240 222 181 205 59 608
184 50D SB John Masse 145 SC444 133 170 190 58 493
177 49A SB Kyle Greening 172 Club 240 202 169 201 56 572
175 48C SB Cody Gervais 159 Club 240 209 160 158 50 527
166 46B SB Lewis Collins-Oulds 151 Bowlerama 200 133 168 48 501
183 50C SB Andrew Machina 147 SC444 129 139 221 48 489
168 46D SB Coty DoRego 146 Club 240 156 146 178 42 480
164 45D SB Chad Bluteau 167 Empire 172 177 193 41 542
188 51D SB Mathew Radamaker 142 Bowlerama 136 166 164 40 466
193 52E SB Christian Roy 152 FGO 147 215 133 39 495
200 54C SB Brandon Stefan 199 Club 240 194 203 236 36 633
167 46C SB Jeremy Cousineau 200 Club 240 203 214 213 30 630
173 48A SB Richard Falkner 207 FGO 277 193 180 29 650
174 48B SB Corey Forfitt 217 FGO 201 243 236 29 680
186 51B SB Matthew Momney 171 Club 240 192 162 188 29 542
190 52B SB Joshua Rivard 172 Club 240 111 224 204 23 539
194 53A SB Kevin St. Denis 145 Club 240 176 105 174 20 455
181 50A SB Chris Lemmon 190 Club 240 180 203 206 19 589
169 47A SB Jonathan Dube 198 Club 240 171 210 231 18 612
196 53C SB Jordan Sands 170 Club 240 162 182 181 15 525
179 49C SB Eric Jutras 159 Tec Lanes 186 155 150 14 491
201 54D SB Jon Witteveen 178 Bowlerama 164 124 257 11 545
197 53D SB Jordan Smith 218 Club 240 221 175 268 10 664
199 54B SB Chris Stearry 189 Club 240 197 192 187 9 576
170 47B SB Bill Dufour 187 SC444 172 200 184 -5 556
191 52C SB Sean Robinson 175 Club 240 169 188 160 -8 517
162 45B SB Chris Beaulieau 195 Club 240 199 234 143 -9 576
182 50B SB Kyle Levitt 137 Club 240 106 139 136 -30 381
172 47D SB Michael Facca 95 Tec Lanes 87 74 86 -38 247
163 45C SB Michael Bechard 146 Club 240 134 129 131 -44 394
195 53B SB Steve St. Denis 139 Club 240 89 65 79 -184 233
180 49D SB Joey Lawrence 166 FGO 0 0 0 -498 0
202 54E SB Ryan Zorzit 190 Club 240 0 0 0 -570 0



19TH ANNUAL YOUTH SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT
SPONSORED BY THE WINDSOR FAMILY CREDIT UNION

CLUB 240 AND WINDSOR CHORISTERS

NOVEMBER 11, 2007

SCRATCH EVENT

NAME AMOUNT DIVISION

Ashlynn Miller$150 BANTAM GIRL
Olivia Galli$100 BANTAM GIRL

Joel Sands$150 BANTAM BOY
Colin Michon$100 BANTAM BOY

Samantha Dalrymple$150 PREP GIRL
Julia Krautner$100 PREP GIRL

Kyle Piruzza$150 PREP BOY
Hube Kemmere$100 PREP BOY

Kayla Langlois$150 JUNIOR GIRL
Shannon Paquette$100 JUNIOR GIRL

Dylan Laroco$150 JUNIOR BOY
Brent Rankin$100 JUNIOR BOY

Devon Pageau$150 SENIOR GIRL
Jocelyn Pruyn$100 SENIOR GIRL

Darren Alexander$150 SENIOR BOY
David Dufour$100 SENIOR BOY



19TH ANNUAL YOUTH SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT
SPONSORED BY THE WINDSOR FAMILY CREDIT UNION

CLUB 240 AND WINDSOR CHORISTERS

NOVEMBER 11, 2007

HANDICAP EVENT

After three games of qualifying, a stepladder format for the top four
handicap bowlers in each division was used.  Winners are as follows:

NAME AMOUNT DIVISION

Caitlyn Bulmer-Robert $250BANTAM GIRL
Ashlynn Miller $150BANTAM GIRL
Morgan South $100BANTAM GIRL
Olivia Galli $75BANTAM GIRL

Mike McDonald $250BANTAM BOY
Colin Michon $150BANTAM BOY
David Joyes $100BANTAM BOY
Joel Sands $75BANTAM BOY

Julia Krautner $250 PREP GIRL
Jocelyn Farmer $150 PREP GIRL
Karlee Clarkson $100 PREP GIRL
Courtney St. Pierre $75 PREP GIRL

Parker Garrod $250 PREP BOY
Drew Ferris $150 PREP BOY
Brody Blanchette $100 PREP BOY
Kyle Lanoue $75 PREP BOY

Domonique Lauzon $250JUNIOR GIRL
Brittany Pillon $150JUNIOR GIRL
Ashley Morin $100JUNIOR GIRL
Paige Ferris $75 JUNIOR GIRL

Sam McCutcheon $250 JUNIOR BOY
Jordan Clark-Carroll $150 JUNIOR BOY
James Simpson $100 JUNIOR BOY
Matthew Lemmon $75 JUNIOR BOY

Jaclynn Herdman $250SENIOR GIRL
Jessica Rupert $150SENIOR GIRL
Devon Pageau $100SENIOR GIRL
Jocelyn Pruyn $75 SENIOR GIRL

David Dufour $250 SENIOR BOY



Trevor Reisner $150 SENIOR BOY
Darren Alexander $100 SENIOR BOY
Jacob Rupert $75 SENIOR BOY


